Pokal Kreis Werra-Meif3ner 09/10

Pokal Herren 2. Kreisklasse
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Lenze, Friedel
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Di. 29.09.2009 20:00
Sa. 05.12.2009 14:00
15:00
16:00

TTV 79 Eschwege I

TSV 1946 Langenhain
TSV 1946 Langenhain
TSV 1946 Langenhain

TSV 1946 Langenhain
TTV 1970 Neuerode Il
TuS 1912 WeiRenborn IV
TV Jahn 1904 Rommerode

2:4
4:0
4:0
4:1



